
 

 
 

2012 – 2013 SMU Student Feedback Progress Report 
Student Representatives to the SMU Board of Trustees 

 
2012 Actions / Improvements: 

• University-wide branding effort in conjunction with The Richards 
Group launched 

• The Simmons School of Education and Human Development and The 
Dedman College of Sciences and Humanities completed individual 
studies with the Richards Group 

• Renovations to large lecture halls in the Dedman Life Sciences 
Building and a classroom in the Umphrey Lee Building 

• New University Curriculum initiated 

• New Financial Aid website launched Mid-September 

• PerunaNet bandwidth utilization increased 20% 

• Pony program expanded to 26 off-campus retail and dining locations 

• Recycling annual income of $23,000 

• Students affirmed support of the Residential Commons System 

 

2013 Agenda Items: 

• Arrange for pickup of Student ID’s at the Mane Desk in the Hughes-
Trigg Student Center 

• Initiate option to have SMU Parking Permits mailed to students 
throughout year 

• Incorporate student voice in prioritizing classroom renovations 

• Acquire an additional 300 containers and 100 signs for recycling 

• Complete PerunaNet expansion into the Cox School of Business 

• Plan for expansion of PerunaNet into the Residential Commons 

• Explore sources for more upper class scholarships 

• Advocate for major renovations and expansion of the Hughes-Trigg 
Student Center 

 
 



 

2012 – 2013 Student Representatives to the SMU Board of Trustees 
 

John Oakes 

Student Trustee 

joakes@smu.edu 
 

William Badarak 

Development and External Affairs Committee 

wbadarak@smu.edu 
 

Hannah Bliss 

Academic Planning, Policy, and Management Committee 

hbliss@smu.edu 
 

Margaret Ellen Crawford 

Athletics Committee 

mecrawford@smu.edu 
 

Brian Horan 

Buildings and Grounds Committee 

bhoran@smu.edu 
 

Amie Kromis 

Student Affairs Committee 

akromis@smu.edu 

 

Alexander Mace 

Student Body President / Student Affairs Committee 

amace@smu.edu 
 

Elise McDonald  

Student Affairs Committee 

aemcdonald@smu.edu 
 

James Moreton 

Finance Committee 

jmoreton@smu.edu 

 

Eric Sabandal 

Investments Committee 

esabandal@smu.edu 

 


